
SSLG 1 - SportlichesSelbstladegewehr1 ÖM 2022
Herren Allgemein

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr Vereinsname

1 Mayrhofer, Mario110 319,8 R106,4 106,1 107,3Priv. SV Mondsee

2 Bayer , Otto16 315,8 R106,6 104,4 104,8Priv. SV Mondsee

3 Erber, Hermann137 314,9 R105,0 105,2 104,7SSV Nibelungen

4 Schott, Richard92 314,3 R103,3 105,2 105,8LHA Linz

5 Lindner, Alfred104 314,2 R103,9 105,2 105,1HSV Ried

6 Praschl , Hans-Jürgen7 313,6 R104,1 104,8 104,7Priv. SV Mondsee

7 Sippl, Günter5 312,7 R105,5 103,6 103,6GSSV

8 Krempl, Bernhard47 312,0 R102,9 105,6 103,5HSV Stadl Paura

9 Liebl, Stefan163 311,7 R103,8 103,5 104,4HSV Ried

10 Samhaber, Werner48 311,1 R102,0 103,9 105,2GSSV

11 Baumgartner, Karl19 310,4 R103,8 103,0 103,6Priv. SV Mondsee

12 Vorhauer, Werner95 310,3 R102,2 101,8 106,3IHS

13 Öhlinger, Ernst27 309,8 R102,4 103,2 104,2HSV Stadl Paura

14 Bohn, Erich118 309,8 R102,1 103,8 103,9LHA Linz

15 Plursch, Stefan73 309,8 R103,9 103,1 102,8Rieder  SV

16 Niederländer, Ralph26 309,4 R101,7 104,3 103,4GSSV

17 Hitzenberger, Rene42 309,4 R103,3 103,5 102,6FSV Ebensee

18 Becke, Hermann8 309,1 R102,4 103,7 103,0Priv. SV Mondsee

19 Lindinger, Rudolf112 309,0 R102,4 102,3 104,3GSSV

20 Steininger, Martin107 309,0 R103,6 101,8 103,6ASKÖ Pregarten

21 Weißböck, Werner129 309,0 R103,2 105,3 100,5SSV Vöcklabruck

22 Schmalzer, Roland162 308,5 R99,0 104,7 104,8SSG Hasenberg
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SSLG 1 - SportlichesSelbstladegewehr1 ÖM 2022
Herren Allgemein

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr Vereinsname

23 Knöll, Sebastian159 308,0 R103,3 104,2 100,5HSV Stadl Paura

24 Dattler, Anton132 307,3 R102,2 102,9 102,2SLGE Gmünd

25 Grabner, Kurt140 307,3 R104,1 101,6 101,6SSV Vöcklabruck

26 Monitzer, Christian109 307,3 R103,8 104,5 99,0Priv. SV Mondsee

27 Puscher, Bernhard138 307,0 R100,4 103,4 103,2Priv. SV Mondsee

28 Huber, Wolfgang94 306,9 R102,6 104,0 100,3LHA Linz

29 Oberascher, Markus167 306,8 R102,3 104,0 100,5Priv. SV Mondsee

30 Rösslhumer, Klaus170 306,7 R102,7 102,1 101,9GSSV

31 Peterbauer, Herbert82 306,5 R100,6 103,0 102,9HSV Wals

32 Hölzl, Dietmar15 306,1 R100,4 101,9 103,8HSV Stadl Paura

33 Zweymüller, Roland83 305,8 R104,4 99,2 102,2IHS

34 Schingerlin, Alexander108 305,8 R103,7 101,8 100,3Priv. SV Mondsee

35 Forstner, Thomas13 305,5 R100,6 105,3 99,6HSV Stadl Paura

36 Pichler, Roland79 305,4 R98,8 101,7 104,9HSV Wals

37 Herzberger, Bernd74 305,3 R99,9 102,6 102,8ISV Feldkirch

38 Kulczycki, Peter153 304,9 R99,5 102,6 102,8PSV Linz

39 Klösch, Rupert151 304,7 R97,5 103,8 103,4LHA Linz

40 Spieler, Franz Josef157 304,6 R101,7 101,0 101,9HSV Ried

41 Biller, Achim35 304,4 R99,8 101,6 103,0SSC Weitwörth

42 Traintinger, Christian17 304,2 R101,9 101,8 100,5LH/CSP

43 Burtscher, Michael89 303,6 R104,2 101,3 98,1ISV Feldkirch

44 Empfelseder, Michael139 302,6 R102,4 97,8 102,4Priv. SV Mondsee
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SSLG 1 - SportlichesSelbstladegewehr1 ÖM 2022
Herren Allgemein

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr Vereinsname

45 Matheis, Stefan87 302,4 R100,5 98,4 103,5IHS

46 Knab, Enrico101 302,2 R99,1 101,2 101,9SG Schwoich

47 Hilbrand, Florian90 301,4 R103,8 96,4 101,2ISV Feldkirch

48 Pfliger, Felix160 301,2 R99,6 99,3 102,3HSV Wels

49 Gehmacher, Julian Arthur142 301,2 R98,9 101,2 101,1IHG

50 Kalleitner, Klaus29 301,1 R101,5 96,2 103,4Priv. SV Mondsee

51 Humer, Dominik168 301,1 R103,7 98,9 98,5GSSV

52 Erber, Manfred169 300,4 R99,1 100,3 101,0SSV Nibelungen

53 Brandlmayr, Christian131 300,0 R98,9 98,9 102,2HSV Stadl Paura

54 Humer, Manfred164 300,0 R103,3 97,4 99,3GSSV

55 Mösl, Georg38 299,7 R104,1 100,0 95,6LH Salzburg

56 Dürnberger, Johann97 299,6 R97,5 100,4 101,7IHS

57 Mösl, Andreas37 299,5 R97,2 101,2 101,1LH Salzburg

58 Brandl, Thomas21 298,8 R94,8 100,3 103,7LHA Linz

59 Krieg, Simon54 298,8 R99,0 102,9 96,9HSV Wals

60 Sopek, Alexander44 298,6 R101,8 98,6 98,2GSSV

61 Spieler, Alois165 298,2 R94,0 101,2 103,0HSV Ried

62 Selb, Walter126 297,6 R96,1 103,3 98,2USG Bludenz/Bürs

63 Lehensteiner, Franz64 297,3 R101,5 99,9 95,9HSV Wals

64 Geiblinger, Elmar67 296,5 R90,7 104,5 101,3ASKÖ Pregarten

65 Lüftinger, Ernst50 296,3 R96,8 100,0 99,5Priv. SV Mondsee

66 Blazevic, Robert36 294,0 R96,7 96,0 101,3Priv. SV Mondsee
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SSLG 1 - SportlichesSelbstladegewehr1 ÖM 2022
Herren Allgemein

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr Vereinsname

67 Greinz, Helmut77 294,0 R98,8 95,5 99,7HSV Wals

68 Seyr, Thomas66 293,6 R101,1 98,6 93,9ASKÖ Pregarten

69 Ballmann, Richard149 291,3 R99,8 93,6 97,9LHA Linz

70 Flöckner, Felix39 290,8 R97,2 95,9 97,7LH Salzburg

71 Winzer, Michael81 290,4 R0,0 0,0 0,0HSV Wals

72 Probst, Roland125 289,9 R101,4 98,1 90,4USG Bludenz/Bürs

73 Hager, Richard51 289,6 R97,5 93,5 98,6PSG Braunau

74 Sickinger, Robert6 289,3 R104,2 101,4 83,7GSSV

75 Hörl, Jürgen120 289,1 R97,6 94,8 96,7HSV Ried

76 Loos, Andreas59 288,8 R96,1 95,7 97,0Rieder  SV

77 Putzhammer, Martin24 288,8 R96,0 97,3 95,5Priv. SV Mondsee

78 Gattermaier, Christian116 288,7 R88,5 99,2 101,0Rieder  SV

79 Spitzinger, Robert86 288,5 R101,6 95,8 91,1IHS

80 Schulz, Reinhard41 287,5 R98,7 96,7 92,1FSV Ebensee

81 Winkler, Dieter103 287,2 R100,4 98,1 88,7SG Schwoich

82 Mistlberger, Bruno53 285,5 R91,3 97,8 96,4FSV Ebensee

83 Esterbauer, Arno150 285,5 R99,0 92,0 94,5PSG Braunau

84 Thomas, Martin134 284,9 R98,8 91,6 94,5SLGE Gmünd

85 Stritzinger, Christopher124 283,0 R88,7 91,9 102,4HSV Stadl Paura

86 Mayrhofer, Christoph96 281,8 R91,0 100,4 90,4FSV 1864 Amstetten

87 Lochner, Daniel46 281,2 R91,2 99,2 90,8Priv. SV Mondsee

88 Kaiser, Christoph61 281,0 R97,0 98,4 85,6ASKÖ Sportschützen 
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SSLG 1 - SportlichesSelbstladegewehr1 ÖM 2022
Herren Allgemein

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr Vereinsname

89 Hoerl, Markus123 280,7 R102,2 79,6 98,9HSV Ried

90 Bortenschlager, Hannes127 279,1 R92,0 95,6 91,5HSV Ried

91 Brunthaler, Patrik85 277,8 R94,5 94,2 89,1IHS

92 Böldl, Gerhard158 275,9 R92,3 92,6 91,0HSV Stadl Paura

93 Fuchs, Franz Josef10 275,5 R99,9 85,7 89,9Rieder  SV

94 Monetti, Michael33 274,1 R89,8 88,8 95,5GSSV

95 Godon, Frederic62 273,4 R90,0 94,4 89,0Priv. SV Mondsee

96 Mösenbichler, Patrik71 271,6 R98,8 74,1 98,7Priv. SV Mondsee

97 Oberholzner, Dieter78 269,4 R87,7 89,5 92,2HSV Wals

98 Pupek, Georg63 267,8 R87,5 92,7 87,6Rieder  SV

99 Pixner, Herbert52 265,1 R84,5 89,0 91,6SSV Vöcklabruck

100 Loos, Patrik58 262,2 R70,3 98,8 93,1Rieder  SV

101 Ponholzer, Daniel57 259,7 R67,8 95,2 96,7Rieder  SV

102 Wedl, Michael121 253,7 R82,7 80,3 90,7SPSC

103 Frei, Martin60 247,4 R83,6 74,7 89,1Priv. SV Mondsee

104 Diewald, Martin88 239,9 R78,4 75,8 85,7IHS

105 Kohout, Markus148 233,1 R78,2 83,3 71,6LHA Linz

106 Bohn, Mathias115 200,6 R91,3 99,8 9,5LHA Linz

107 Dobler, Markus122 1,0 R1,0 0,0 0,0HSV Ried

108 Mösl, Andreas jun.40 1,0 R1,0 0,0 0,0LH Salzburg
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SSLG 1 - SportlichesSelbstladegewehr1 ÖM 2022
Damen

Rang Nachname, Vorname Vereinsname

1 Herzberger, Melanie 306,9 R101,8 102,5 102,6ISV Feldkirch

2 Pachler, Gabriela 304,9 R105,0 103,8 96,1Priv. SV Mondsee

3 Damberger, Karin 304,0 R100,7 101,9 101,4HSV Stadl Paura

4 Duft, Emelie 302,3 R102,7 101,8 97,8IHS

5 Weissenbacher, Monja 298,8 R98,5 100,1 100,2Priv. SV Mondsee

6 Stocker, Manuela 298,0 R101,2 100,4 96,4USG Bludenz/Bürs

7 Wasner, Sandra 296,5 R102,9 92,4 101,2Rieder  SV

8 Michlbauer, Verena 294,3 R99,8 98,3 96,2HSV Stadl Paura

9 Sammer, Annemarie 280,2 R88,8 92,5 98,9SSV Vöcklabruck

10 Grabner, Brigitta 280,1 R97,5 91,0 91,6SSV Vöcklabruck

11 Spitz, Marianne 264,4 R87,2 84,0 93,2GSSV

12 Roithmeier, Bettina 212,2 R70,7 67,6 73,9HSV Wels

13 Doppelbauer, Elisabeth 194,7 R57,5 65,2 72,0GSSV
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SSLG 1 - SportlichesSelbstladegewehr1 ÖM 2022

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr Vereinsname

1 Weilguny, Erich25 317,3 R104,1 106,5 106,7HSV Wels

2 Schüller, Günther144 314,8 R103,6 106,1 105,1LHA Linz

3 Zeindlhofer, Erich161 311,5 R100,7 105,2 105,6SSG Hasenberg

4 Holl, Gerhard106 310,5 R103,4 104,2 102,9HSV Ried

5 Loisel, Rudolf156 309,4 R103,1 103,2 103,1HSV Ried

6 Kendelbacher, Florian18 303,4 R100,1 101,8 101,5TSSC Tennengauer 

7 Riedl, Horst135 303,1 R99,0 102,4 101,7HSV Stadl Paura

8 Hügelsberger, Horst105 302,0 R100,7 101,6 99,7LHA Linz

9 Schaper, Peter141 299,9 R101,7 98,6 99,6IHG

10 Niederländer, Hans Peter22 299,6 R93,7 103,2 102,7GSSV

11 Strobl, Matthias30 299,3 R100,1 99,6 99,6Priv. SV Mondsee

12 Strasser, Friedrich147 297,1 R99,4 95,4 102,3HSV Ried

13 Preuner, Manfred155 295,8 R96,0 98,1 101,7SSV Vöcklabruck

14 Herndlbauer, Bert113 292,2 R97,0 100,8 94,4GSSV

15 Angerbauer, Karl65 290,3 R92,3 97,4 100,6SLG Traunstein

16 Wagner, Leopold133 289,5 R100,1 91,4 98,0SLGE Gmünd

17 Auer, Peter3 287,2 R96,5 101,4 89,3Priv. SV Mondsee

18 Spitz, Wolfgang114 285,3 R97,8 93,0 94,5GSSV

19 Kirchweger, Hermann98 273,5 R92,4 90,4 90,7FSV 1864 Amstetten

20 Adler, Franz102 272,1 R92,2 85,7 94,2SG Schwoich

21 Hofmann, Rudolf154 253,1 R91,0 79,7 82,4TSSC Tennengauer 

22 Brandl, Peter14 238,9 R78,4 78,3 82,2SC Offenhausen

23 Kern, Stefan4 232,8 R71,2 81,9 79,7Priv. SV Mondsee

24 Pfliger, Christian75 1,0 R0,0 0,0 0,0Lentia
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Mannschaftswertung im Rahmen der ÖM SSLG1

Priv. SV Mondsee 1 Ringe949,21

Mario 319,8Mayrhofer

Otto 315,8Bayer 

Hans-Jürgen 313,6Praschl 

Karl 310,4Baumgartner

LHA Linz 1 Ringe936,02

Günther 314,8Schüller

Richard 314,3Schott

Wolfgang 306,9Huber

Rupert 304,7Klösch

HSV Ried 1 Ringe935,33

Alfred 314,2Lindner

Stefan 311,7Liebl

Rudolf 309,4Loisel

Alois 298,2Spieler

HSV Stadl Paura 1 Ringe929,84

Bernhard 312,0Krempl

Ernst 309,8Öhlinger

Sebastian 308,0Knöll

Karin 304,0Damberger

GSSV 1 Ringe928,45

Günter 312,7Sippl

Rudolf 309,0Lindinger

Klaus 306,7Rösslhumer

Robert 289,3Sickinger

GSSV 2 Ringe920,16

Werner 311,1Samhaber

Ralph 309,4Niederländer

Hans Peter 299,6Niederländer

Alexander 298,6Sopek

Priv. SV Mondsee 2 Ringe919,97

Christian 307,3Monitzer

Markus 306,8Oberascher

Alexander 305,8Schingerlin
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Mannschaftswertung im Rahmen der ÖM SSLG1

Gabriela 304,9Pachler

Priv. SV Mondsee 3 Ringe918,78

Hermann 309,1Becke

Bernhard 307,0Puscher

Michael 302,6Empfelseder

Monja 298,8Weissenbacher

IHS 1 Ringe918,59

Werner 310,3Vorhauer

Roland 305,8Zweymüller

Stefan 302,4Matheis

Johann 299,6Dürnberger

ISV Feldkirch 1 Ringe915,810

Melanie 306,9Herzberger

Bernd 305,3Herzberger

Michael 303,6Burtscher

Florian 301,4Hilbrand

HSV Wals Ringe905,911

Herbert 306,5Peterbauer

Roland 305,4Pichler

Helmut 294,0Greinz

Dieter 269,4Oberholzner

HSV Ried 2 Ringe895,812

Gerhard 310,5Holl

Franz Josef 304,6Spieler

Markus 280,7Hoerl

Markus 1,0Dobler

Rieder  SV 1 Ringe895,013

Stefan 309,8Plursch

Sandra 296,5Wasner

Christian 288,7Gattermaier

Patrik 262,2Loos

Priv. SV Mondsee 4 Ringe894,414

Klaus 301,1Kalleitner

Matthias 299,3Strobl
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Mannschaftswertung im Rahmen der ÖM SSLG1

Robert 294,0Blazevic

Daniel 281,2Lochner

SSV Vöcklabruck 1 Ringe883,315

Kurt 307,3Grabner

Manfred 295,8Preuner

Annemarie 280,2Sammer

Brigitta 280,1Grabner

IHS 2 Ringe868,616

Emelie 302,3Duft

Robert 288,5Spitzinger

Patrik 277,8Brunthaler

Martin 239,9Diewald

HSV Ried 3 Ringe865,317

Friedrich 297,1Strasser

Jürgen 289,1Hörl

Hannes 279,1Bortenschlager

SSV Vöcklabruck 2 Ringe855,118

Werner 309,0Weißböck

Christoph 281,0Kaiser

Herbert 265,1Pixner

LHA Linz 3 Ringe829,319

Peter 304,9Kulczycki

Richard 291,3Ballmann

Markus 233,1Kohout

Rieder  SV 2 Ringe824,020

Andreas 288,8Loos

Franz Josef 275,5Fuchs

Daniel 259,7Ponholzer

LHA Linz 2 Ringe608,621

Erich 309,8Bohn

Thomas 298,8Brandl
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